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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Kozienice, 24. - 25.2.2018

Konkurencja 6 Mężczyzn, 200m klasyczny Open
24.02.2018 - 9:59 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 2:06.25 ROGUSKI Bartłomiej 00114 Łódź 22.12.2017
Rekord Polski 14 2:18.77 KAŁUSOWSKI Jan 00905 Olsztyn 08.03.2014
Rekord Polski 15 2:12.63 SIEMIŃSKI Piotr 02314 Poznan 21.11.2015
Rekord Polski 16 2:11.75 SIEMIŃSKI Piotr 02314 Gliwice 12.03.2016
Rekord Polski 17 2:07.92 KUSTO Rafał 02101 Olsztyn 18.12.2016
Rekord Polski 18 2:06.61 KUSTO Rafał 02101 Gorzow Wlkp 11.03.2017
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 2:06.61 KUCZKO Sławomir 00114 Helsinki (FIN) 10.12.2006
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. KOZIEŃSKI Oliwier 04 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 2:36.89 452 35.14 40.32 41.02 40.41
2. ŁAGOŹNY Filip 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:40.82 420 35.51 40.37 41.89 43.05
3. MINICHOWSKI Maksymilian04 UKS "V" Łomianki 2:45.53 385 37.52 42.96 42.67 42.38
4. JURCZYŃSKI Bartosz 04 UKS "V" Łomianki 2:53.83 332 39.83 43.68 44.89 45.43

15 lat

1. LEWANDOWSKI Oliwier 03 KP MZOS Płock 2:30.89 508 33.24 38.60 39.37 39.68
2. REMBOWSKI Jan 03 IKS Konstancin 2:32.34 494 33.42 39.40 39.33 40.19
3. MACIOSZEK Maksymilian 03 MKS Ochota Warszawa 2:35.01 469 34.98 39.81 40.12 40.10
4. JACHIMOWICZ Maksymilian03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:37.63 446 33.89 38.59 41.84 43.31
5. ADAMCZYK Jan 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:41.17 417 36.74 41.42 42.17 40.84
6. CZERNIAK Jarosław 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:54.68 327 38.60 45.05 45.41 45.62
7. SŁOWIŃSKI Kamil 03 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda 2:55.51 323 39.30 44.99 45.56 45.66
8. LENCZEWSKI Piotr 03 MUKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki2:56.53 317 38.15 44.62 46.43 47.33

16 lat

1. CELIŃSKI Jakub 02 KS Narwal 2:23.82 587 31.77 36.74 37.59 37.72
2. GREGORCZYK Jan 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:27.88 540 33.77 37.08 38.33 38.70
3. CZAJKA Marcel 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:40.80 420 35.55 41.23 41.66 42.36
4. BIEGAŃSKI Marcin 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:42.70 405 35.69 42.08 43.86 41.07

17 - 18 lat

1. RYBARCZYK Adam 00 IKS Konstancin 2:25.68 565 31.61 37.43 38.39 38.25
2. SZCZECIŃSKI Robert 00 MKS Polonia Warszawa 2:27.82 540 33.23 38.12 38.28 38.19
3. KRYSTYNIAK Mateusz 00 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 2:29.02 527 32.85 38.53 39.37 38.27
4. SMOLIŃSKI Paweł 01 UKS Junior Kluczbork 2:29.19 526 32.88 38.38 38.89 39.04
5. MOSEK Oskar 01 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:34.31 475 35.11 39.46 39.66 40.08

Open

1. ROGUSKI Bartłomiej 93 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:13.26 738 30.88 33.96 34.55 33.87
2. SOLAK Łukasz 99 KP MZOS Płock 2:18.92 651 30.65 35.71 35.93 36.63
3. KUSTO Robert 98 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:18.99 650 31.65 35.20 36.65 35.49
4. BĄCZKOWSKI Bartosz 97 MKS Polonia Warszawa 2:19.61 642 31.85 35.53 36.22 36.01
5. CELIŃSKI Jakub 02 KS Narwal 2:23.82 587 31.77 36.74 37.59 37.72
6. RYBARCZYK Adam 00 IKS Konstancin 2:25.68 565 31.61 37.43 38.39 38.25
7. SZCZECIŃSKI Robert 00 MKS Polonia Warszawa 2:27.82 540 33.23 38.12 38.28 38.19
8. GREGORCZYK Jan 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:27.88 540 33.77 37.08 38.33 38.70
9. KRYSTYNIAK Mateusz 00 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 2:29.02 527 32.85 38.53 39.37 38.27

10. SMOLIŃSKI Paweł 01 UKS Junior Kluczbork 2:29.19 526 32.88 38.38 38.89 39.04
11. LEWANDOWSKI Oliwier 03 KP MZOS Płock 2:30.89 508 33.24 38.60 39.37 39.68
12. REMBOWSKI Jan 03 IKS Konstancin 2:32.34 494 33.42 39.40 39.33 40.19
13. MOSEK Oskar 01 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:34.31 475 35.11 39.46 39.66 40.08
14. MACIOSZEK Maksymilian 03 MKS Ochota Warszawa 2:35.01 469 34.98 39.81 40.12 40.10
15. KOZIEŃSKI Oliwier 04 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 2:36.89 452 35.14 40.32 41.02 40.41
16. JACHIMOWICZ Maksymilian03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:37.63 446 33.89 38.59 41.84 43.31
17. CZAJKA Marcel 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:40.80 420 35.55 41.23 41.66 42.36
18. ŁAGOŹNY Filip 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:40.82 420 35.51 40.37 41.89 43.05
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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Kozienice, 24. - 25.2.2018

Konkurencja 6, Mężczyzn, 200m klasyczny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

19. ADAMCZYK Jan 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:41.17 417 36.74 41.42 42.17 40.84
20. BIEGAŃSKI Marcin 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:42.70 405 35.69 42.08 43.86 41.07
21. MINICHOWSKI Maksymilian04 UKS "V" Łomianki 2:45.53 385 37.52 42.96 42.67 42.38
22. JURCZYŃSKI Bartosz 04 UKS "V" Łomianki 2:53.83 332 39.83 43.68 44.89 45.43
23. CZERNIAK Jarosław 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:54.68 327 38.60 45.05 45.41 45.62
24. SŁOWIŃSKI Kamil 03 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda 2:55.51 323 39.30 44.99 45.56 45.66
25. LENCZEWSKI Piotr 03 MUKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki2:56.53 317 38.15 44.62 46.43 47.33


